
Platz Mannschaftswertung

1 SV Heckenbeck 1 Korek, Janosch 1161,3 93,5 97,1 91,8 98,2 380,6

Reich, Domenic 99,5 100,7 88,8 97,9 386,9

Pramann, Rebecca 99,5 98,1 100,8 95,4 393,8

2 SG Seesen Ohnesorge, Maren 1137,4 91,1 90,3 95,4 96,1 372,9

Großmann, Nicole 90,6 96,5 93,5 96 376,6

Herzberg, Annemarie 96,3 94 96,8 100,8 387,9

3 SSV Seesen Brackmann, Marie 1109 84,7 90 92,5 93,3 360,5

Sauthof, Simon 94,4 89,1 87,6 90,5 361,6

Dallmann, Steven 99,2 93,3 96,8 97,6 386,9

4 SG Wolfshagen Gerstmann, Lena 1044,7 89,8 87,9 87,5 86,5 351,7

Scholz, Alexander 80,8 76 80,4 83,6 320,8

Heim, Antonia 89 96,7 95,3 91,2 372,2

5 SV Heckenbeck 2 Piechulla, Julian 1038,6 88,1 87,7 88,4 86,1 350,3

Rademacher, Oliver 82,3 85 79,4 86,5 333,2

Rademacher, Christoph 92,3 86,7 86,9 89,2 355,1

Einzelwertung

1 Herzberg, Annemarie Damen 1 SG Seesen 96,3 94 96,8 100,8 387,9

2 Heim, Antonia Damen 1 SG Wolfshagen 89 96,7 95,3 91,2 372,2

3 Buchholz, Meike Damen 1 SC Bilderlahe 87,7 89,7 90,5 96,2 364,1

4 Brackmann, Marie Damen 1 SSV Seesen 84,7 90 92,5 93,3 360,5

5 Siedschlag, Natascha Damen 1 SSV Seesen 89,6 88,9 89,2 87,5 355,2

6 Gerstmann, Lena Damen 1 SG Wolfshagen 89,8 87,9 87,5 86,5 351,7

AK Pramann, Rebecca Damen 1 SV Heckenbeck 99,5 98,1 100,8 95,4 393,8

1 Reich, Domenic Herren 1 SV Heckenbeck 99,5 100,7 88,8 97,9 386,9

2 Dallmann, Steven Herren 1 SSV Seesen 99,2 93,3 96,8 97,6 386,9

3 Korek, Janosch Herren 1 SV Heckenbeck 93,5 97,1 91,8 98,2 380,6

4 Sauthof, Simon Herren 1 SSV Seesen 94,4 89,1 87,6 90,5 361,6

5 Rademacher, Christoph Herren 1 SV Heckenbeck 92,3 86,7 86,9 89,2 355,1

6 Piechulla, Julian Herren 1 SV Heckenbeck 88,1 87,7 88,4 86,1 350,3

7 Hoch, Maurice Herren 1 SC Bilderlahe 84,2 84,9 90,9 86,2 346,2

8 Rademacher, Oliver Herren 1 SV Heckenbeck 82,3 85 79,4 86,5 333,2

9 Scholz, Alexander Herren 1 SG Wolfshagen 80,8 76 80,4 83,6 320,8
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Ergebnisliste



10 Sperling, Marco Herren 1 KSV Bornhausen 74,3 74,7 85 81,7 315,7

1 Großmann, Nicole Damen 2 SG Seesen 90,6 96,5 93,5 96 376,6

2 Ohnesorge, Maren Damen 2 SG Seesen 91,1 90,3 95,4 96,1 372,9

3 Velbinger, Katja Damen 2 SV Ammensen 90,3 86,8 85,6 86,1 348,8

1 Hartung, Stefan Herren 2 SV Heckenbeck 93,6 99 98 98,2 388,8

2 Blattner, Frank Herren 2 SG Seesen 0

1 Knapp, Max-Hermann Herren 3 SG Kreiensen 92 91,8 88,8 95,2 367,8

2 Werner, Karsten Herren 3 SG Seesen 0

SH2/AB2 mit HM

1 Birgit 90 KKS Hahausen 102,1 102,9 101,6 102,8 409,4


